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Tabulka místností NELLY

Č.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Název místnosti
Zádveří
Chodba
Koupelna
Pokoj I.
Ložnice
Pokoj II.
Tech. m.
Obývací pokoje s kuchyní

Plocha (m2)
4,73
6,66
7,18
8,42

13,11
9,60
6,41

29,92
86,02 m2
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Koupelna
7,18 m2

Zádveří
4,73 m2

Pokoj I.
8,42 m2

Ložnice
13,11 m2

Pokoj II.
9,60 m2

Tech. m.
6,41 m2

Obývací pokoje s kuchyní
29,92 m2

Chodba
6,66 m2
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